
Monthly Network Meeting
Wednesday, November 2, 2022

·  10:00am   Check In

·  Opening Remarks & Information

Presenters

APLA Health 
Jesse Castillo - Jcastillo@aplahealth.org
Nelson Gomez - Ngomez@aplahealth.org 
APLA Health provides essential housing and supportive services to people living in poverty with 
HIV/AIDS or other challenging health conditions.

PATH Lease Up
Marissa Cannon - MarissaC@epath.org 
Our mission is to end homelessness for individuals and families, and build stronger communities. They 
aim to achieve this goal by collaborating with community partners, increasing access to housing 
opportunities, and facilitating permanent housing stability.

Families in Good Health 
Guadalupe Cortez Armenta - Guadalupe.Armenta@commonspirit.org
Families in Good Health is a multilingual, multicultural health and social education program for the 
Southeast Asian, Latino and other communities in Long Beach. Its mission is to help the community 
make informed choices and gain access needed health and social resources.

TELACU 
Beatriz Camarena - Bcamarena@telacu.com
TELACU a pioneering institution committed to service, empowerment, advancement, and the creation 
of self-sufficiency.

Catholic Charities of Los Angeles, Inc.
Elba Rodriguez Oard - Erodriguez@ccharities.org
Helping vulnerable immigrant and refugees achieve self-sufficiency, family unity and integration 
through exceptional legal services.

2121 S. Flower Street Los Angeles,CA 90007 | www.chirpla.org | 213.741.1951

http://www.chirpla.org

